Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Wright - (961320) - Grantham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.07
1:09.13
1:09.40
1:09.59
1:09.68
1:09.94
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1:10.49

:110.55

:110.85

:111.03

:111.30

1141

112.34

113.10

113.12

:113.35

:113.80

114.62

:114.90

:116.28
1:17.28
1:21.09
1:22.11

1:27.51

4.n7 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
511
505
501
499
493
490
488
482
481
474
471
466
463
446
432
432
428
420
406
402
380
366
316
305
252

Round

r r r r r M I T T M I I mM I T I T I I T

-n

I I

Date

18/06/17
09/04/16
04/02/17
04/02/17
20/11/16
06/02/16
1211117
13/11/16
12/06/16
16/10/16
06/02/16
17/11/19
01/11/15
16/10/16
17/10/15
05/07/15
22/11/15
03/05/15
08/03/15
03/05/15
23/11/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
05/01/14

474440

Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Grantham Club Championships 2015

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
31st Tulip Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet
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Venue

Grantham
Cambridge
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Louth
Sheffield
Grantham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding

Grantham
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1.£7.00
1:32.01
1:36.64

1:42.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.03
1:10.11
1:09.07
1:09.40
1:09.59
1:09.68
1:10.18
1:11.41
1:10.55
1:10.49
1:09.13
1:10.85
1:09.94
1:13.12
1:11.30

112.34

113.10

:113.35

114.62

:113.80

114.90
1:16.28
1:17.28
1:21.09
1:22.11
1:27.51
1:27.65
1:32.01
1:36.64
1:42.73
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29/09/13
13/07/13
04/05/13

Date

17/11/19
1211117
18/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
20/11/16
13/11/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
12/06/16
09/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
01/11/15
17/10/15
05/07/15
03/05/15
03/05/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
05/01/14
17/11/13
29/09/13
13/07/13
04/05/13

Qrdiiiainn Viuw ulidipionsiips
Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2015

31st Tulip Open Meet

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham Winter Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Grantham Summer Club Championships

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Grantham
Cambridge
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Spalding
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