Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Wright - (961320) - Grantham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:09.07	512	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:09.13	511	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
1:09.40	505	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:09.59	501	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:09.68	499	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:09.94	493	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:10.11	490	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:10.18	488	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:10.49	482	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:10.55	481	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:10.85	474	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:11.03	471	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:11.30	466	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:11.41	463	F	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:12.34	446	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:13.10	432	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:13.12	432	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:13.35	428	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:13.80	420	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:14.62	406	Н	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:14.90	402	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:16.28	380	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:17.28	366	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:21.09	316	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:22.11	305	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:27.51	252	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
yright 202	4	ш	17/11/10	Crantham Club Championahina	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
CO. 12.1	200	П	1//11/13	оганилалі ошо опатіріонятіря	Graninam	Graninani	1 494 2 7 2
1:32.01	216	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:36.64	187	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:42.73	155	Н	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.03	471	Н	17/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
1:10.11	490	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:09.07	512	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:09.40	505	F	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:09.59	501	Н	04/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Grantham	2
1:09.68	499	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:10.18	488	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:11.41	463	F	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:10.55	481	Н	16/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
1:10.49	482	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:09.13	511	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
1:10.85	474	F	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:09.94	493	Н	06/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
1:13.12	432	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
1:11.30	466	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:12.34	446	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
1:13.10	432	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:13.35	428	F	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:14.62	406	Н	03/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:13.80	420	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:14.90	402	Н	23/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:16.28	380	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:17.28	366	Н	29/06/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:21.09	316	F	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:22.11	305	Н	04/05/14	South Lincs CSC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:27.51	252	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:27.65	250	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:32.01	216	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:36.64	187	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:42.73	155	Н	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS